Rej Hintze

Chairman of the Board

Alta Commercial Development LLC
746 E Winchester Street Suite G20

801-228-0913 Murray, Utah 84107

rej@altacommercial.com 801.895.0019
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Heather Hintze

Senior Property Manager

Alta Commercial Development LLC
746 E Winchester Street Suite G20

S801-810-0783 Murray, Utah 84107

heather@altacommercial.com 801.895.0019
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Brook Hintze

Director of Sales and WMarketing

Alta Commercial Development LLC
746 E Winchester Street Suite G20

801-251-6780 Murray, Utah 84107

brook@altacommercial.com 801.895.0019
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Kendall Hintze

Office Mlanager

Alta Commercial Development LLC
746 E Winchester Street Suite G20

S801-980-0471 Murray, Utah 84107

kendall@altacommercial.com 801.895.0019
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Shane Pippen

President/COO

Alta Commercial Development LLC
746 E Winchester Street Suite G20

801-305-4691 Murray, Utah 84107

shane@altacommercial.com 801.895.0019
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Property Manager & Maintenance

‘& N John Geertsema

Alta Commercial Development LLC
746 E Winchester Street Suite G20

801-382-9214 Murray, Utah 84107

john@altacommercial.com 801.895.0019
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